
UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	HUKUM	EKONOMI	SYARIAH	(MUAMALAH)

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Bahasa	Indonesia Nama	Kelas : 1A
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2323120001 FINTI	RIA	ROSELA 80.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
2 2323120002 MEYRISKI	MUNA	ALFIAH 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
3 2323120003 BELLA	MARTI 85.00 80.00 70.00 80.00 100 80.25 3.75 A- 	
4 2323120004 DEA	LESTARI 85.00 80.00 90.00 85.00 100 87.00 4.00 A 	
5 2323120005 SARI	NAYA	SYAHRUMI 80.00 85.00 70.00 80.00 100 80.25 3.75 A- 	
6 2323120006 AYISA	OKTAPIA	SUSANTI 80.00 85.00 70.00 85.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
7 2323120007 RIA	ARDILA 85.00 80.00 90.00 85.00 100 87.00 4.00 A 	
8 2323120008 JESICKA	OLIVIA 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
9 2323120009 ARIEN	RAHMADANIA 85.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
10 2323120010 VERA	AFRIANI 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
11 2323120011 IMAM	SIGIT	PURNOMO 85.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
12 2323120012 RIKA	HASIBUAN 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
13 2323120013 Ratna	Yunita 80.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
14 2323120014 Irawan	Saputra 85.00 80.00 20.00 80.00 100 67.75 2.75 B- 	
15 2323120015 SUGESTA	PERDANA

PUTRA 80.00 85.00 40.00 85.00 100 74.50 3.00 B 	

16 2323120016 Kevin 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
17 2323120017 APRIALDI	FAHMI 80.00 85.00 65.00 80.00 100 79.00 3.50 B+ 	
18 2323120018 Aisyah	Fitriani 85.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
19 2323120019 Angger	Anggra	Guna 80.00 85.00 60.00 80.00 100 77.75 3.50 B+ 	
20 2323120039 Nurul	Hiqmah 85.00 80.00 60.00 80.00 100 77.75 3.50 B+ 	
21 2323120040 RAHMAN	RISKI	SYAPUTRA 85.00 80.00 50.00 80.00 100 75.25 3.50 B+ 	
22 2323120041 RIO	APRIANSAH	SIREGAR 80.00 85.00 50.00 80.00 93.75 74.63 3.00 B 	
23 2323120042 Riska	Julianti 85.00 80.00 100.00 80.00 100 87.75 4.00 A 	
24 2323120043 TANIA	FEBRIANA 80.00 85.00 70.00 80.00 100 80.25 3.75 A- 	
25 2323120044 WULAN	VINANTIA

SAPUTRI 85.00 80.00 90.00 85.00 100 87.00 4.00 A 	

26 2323120045 WILLIAM	SATRIA 80.00 85.00 75.00 80.00 100 81.50 3.75 A- 	
27 2323120046 ADELIA	AFIFAH

KHOIRUNISA 85.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 93.75 83.88 3.75 A- 	

28 2323120047 ADILIA	PUTRI 80.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
29 2323120048 M.KEVIN	DAFA	PRASETYA 85.00 80.00 60.00 80.00 100 77.75 3.50 B+ 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	PENDIDIKAN	GURU	MADRASAH	IBTIDAIYAH

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Bahasa	Indonesia Nama	Kelas : 1A
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2323240001 SELINDRI 85.00 80.00 51.00 80.00 100 75.50 3.50 B+ 	
2 2323240002 RIZKI	DHEA	AMANDA 85.00 80.00 69.00 80.00 100 80.00 3.75 A- 	
3 2323240003 MELIN	MAHARANI 85.00 85.00 73.00 80.00 100 81.75 3.75 A- 	
4 2323240004 AGUSMAN	RAHIM 85.00 80.00 91.00 80.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
5 2323240005 PRADITA	AYU	NURWANA 85.00 85.00 71.00 80.00 100 81.25 3.75 A- 	
6 2323240006 ZAHRA	PUSPITA	NINGTYAS 85.00 80.00 86.00 80.00 100 84.25 3.75 A- 	
7 2323240007 ZAKIAH	BALQIS 85.00 85.00 98.00 80.00 100 88.00 4.00 A 	
8 2323240008 LISA	APRIANI 85.00 80.00 75.00 80.00 100 81.50 3.75 A- 	
9 2323240009 CICA	ARIES 85.00 80.00 96.00 80.00 100 86.75 4.00 A 	
10 2323240010 RAHMA	OKTARI 85.00 80.00 77.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
11 2323240011 SINTIA	NURLIAH 85.00 85.00 95.00 80.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
12 2323240012 ANISA	ITTIARA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
13 2323240013 MOZA	THANIA

SALSABELLA	PUTRI 85.00 85.00 82.00 80.00 100 84.00 3.75 A- 	

14 2323240014 INESTHA	RAHMADANI 85.00 80.00 77.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
15 2323240015 AGUSTINA	PUTRI	UTAMI 85.00 85.00 77.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
16 2323240016 WIKE	SULISTIANI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
17 2323240017 ELA	NOPRI	MANDASARI 85.00 85.00 85.00 80.00 100 84.75 3.75 A- 	
18 2323240018 WINDY	JULIANA	PUTRI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
19 2323240019 SINTA	NOVELIYA

WINDIYANSYAH 85.00 80.00 82.00 80.00 100 83.25 3.75 A- 	

20 2323240020 ADE	FADILLAH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
21 2323240021 DITA	PUTRI	APRILIA 85.00 80.00 69.00 80.00 100 80.00 3.75 A- 	
22 2323240022 RIPALDO	FERNANDO 85.00 85.00 82.00 80.00 100 84.00 3.75 A- 	
23 2323240023 DIAH	CAHYANING	RUSIKA 85.00 80.00 88.00 80.00 100 84.75 3.75 A- 	
24 2323240024 REVANO	ALFA

RAHMADANA 85.00 80.00 69.00 80.00 100 80.00 3.75 A- 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Bahasa	Daerah Nama	Kelas : A
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2111290001 ENI	SUSILAWATI 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
2 2111290002 RAHMI	EVI	HIDAYAH 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
3 2111290003 ANGEL	LARA	OCTAVIA 80.00 85.00 80.00 90.00 100 86.25 4.00 A 	
4 2111290004 MENTARI	RARA	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
5 2111290005 MEIZELIN	ADE	UTAMI 80.00 80.00 80.00 88.00 100 84.80 3.75 A- 	
6 2111290006 ANADA	SELA 80.00 80.00 80.00 95.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
7 2111290007 MELISA	RONASTI 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
8 2111290008 RIYANI	KHOERUNISYA 80.00 80.00 80.00 95.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
9 2111290009 SYIRLI	ASTARI 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
10 2111290011 FENY	ANGRYA	SHARY 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 100 83.05 3.75 A- 	
11 2111290012 PUTRI	YUSEVA 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
12 2111290013 SILVITA	ANGGRAINI 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 100 83.05 3.75 A- 	
13 2111290014 OKTI	KENCANA	SARI 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 100 83.05 3.75 A- 	
14 2111290015 AZIZA	YURI	DARAZTI 80.00 80.00 80.00 95.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
15 2111290016 ECHA	SHEFTY	HERLYNA 80.00 80.00 80.00 83.00 100 83.05 3.75 A- 	
16 2111290017 ETRIA	PURNAMA 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
17 2111290020 HERLI	YANTI 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
18 2111290021 SUCI	DWI	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 80.00 95.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
19 2111290022 TINI	AFRIANI 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
20 2111290024 MUTIARA	ARDILA 85.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 83.50 3.75 A- 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Bahasa	Daerah Nama	Kelas : B
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2111290025 MEDIAN	SUSANTI 80.80 80.00 85.00 80.00 100 83.37 3.75 A- 	
2 2111290026 SULASTRI	SAFITRI 85.00 80.00 85.00 80.00 100 84.00 3.75 A- 	
3 2111290027 QORI'AH	TRI	YULIANTI 80.00 85.00 85.00 80.00 100 84.00 3.75 A- 	
4 2111290028 REPI	PERISKA 80.00 80.00 95.00 80.00 100 85.75 4.00 A 	
5 2111290029 INDRA	DEWA	SAHDA	ILAHI 80.00 80.00 95.00 80.00 100 85.75 4.00 A 	
6 2111290030 LEDIA	SEFTIANI 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
7 2111290031 LOLA	CAROLINA 85.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
8 2111290032 NURWULAN	OKTASARI 80.00 85.00 90.00 80.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
9 2111290033 NADA	ANA	SALSABILA 80.00 85.00 90.00 80.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
10 2111290034 RIZKY	JULIANSYAH 85.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 93.75 82.13 3.75 A- 	
11 2111290035 JUANCE	SUHADA 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
12 2111290036 RENDY	ARIO	PRATAMA 85.00 80.00 85.00 80.00 100 84.00 3.75 A- 	
13 2111290037 AQILAH	LUTHFIYAH

KHANSA 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	

14 2111290038 AMOR	MARDHATILLAH
AULIA 85.00 80.00 90.00 80.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	

15 2111290039 INTAN	NABILLAH 80.00 85.00 90.00 80.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
16 2111290040 DECA	NURLELA 80.00 80.00 85.00 80.00 100 83.25 3.75 A- 	
17 2111290043 NURUL	A`LA 85.00 85.00 95.00 80.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
18 2111290044 AHMAD	YAMANI 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
19 2111290047 SITI	WAHYU	LESTARI 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
20 2111290048 WULANDARI 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
21 2111290068 REVIKA 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
22 2111290080 SRI	SUSANTI 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Morfologi Nama	Kelas : 3B
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223290024 EKA	ELIZA	FITRI
AGUSTIANI 80.00 80.00 70.00 70.00 100 76.00 3.50 B+ 	

2 2223290025 Herma 80.00 80.00 85.00 85.00 100 85.00 4.00 A 	
3 2223290026 GINA	SONIA 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
4 2223290027 Iwan	Korniawan 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
5 2223290028 SARAS	SARIAYU 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
6 2223290030 Deni	Dwika	Gustiandri 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
7 2223290031 Fega	Kumala	Sari 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
8 2223290032 ADI	SAPUTRA 80.00 80.00 70.00 70.00 100 76.00 3.50 B+ 	
9 2223290033 SITI	FATIMAH 80.00 80.00 85.00 80.00 100 83.25 3.75 A- 	
10 2223290034 Feni	Mutiara 80.00 80.00 85.00 85.00 100 85.00 4.00 A 	
11 2223290035 HANIFAH	KHALISHAH

KHAIR 85.00 80.00 85.00 85.00 100 85.75 4.00 A 	

12 2223290036 SRI	YUNIARTI 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
13 2223290037 Festi	Tri	Melani 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
14 2223290038 LALA	PUSPA	SARI 80.00 85.00 85.00 83.00 100 85.05 4.00 A 	
15 2223290039 ZULFA	DWI	LESTARI 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
16 2223290040 FAMEL	ZATRIO 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
17 2223290041 YUDA	YULIARTI 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
18 2223290042 SYAHRU	RAMADHAN 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
19 2223290043 VIRZA	DWI	ANGEL	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
20 2223290044 CINDY	JUNITA	PUTRI 85.00 83.00 85.00 85.00 100 86.20 4.00 A 	
21 2223290045 JEKI	SANJAYA 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Morfologi Nama	Kelas : 3C
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223290046 HAILI	SENTARI 80.00 80.00 80.00 82.00 100 82.70 3.75 A- 	
2 2223290047 AYU	GUSTIRIANI 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
3 2223290048 LIZA	RENITA 82.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.05 3.75 A- 	
4 2223290049 MINI	SOLEHA 85.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
5 2223290050 CHANTI	SANTIA	PUTRI 85.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
6 2223290051 IRA	RAMA	DIANTI 80.00 85.00 82.00 85.00 100 85.00 4.00 A 	
7 2223290053 YOKI	HARTONO 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
8 2223290055 SEPTI	HANDAYANI 85.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
9 2223290056 MEISYA	HIDAYAH 80.00 80.00 80.00 85.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
10 2223290057 AGNES	SONIA	PUTRI 85.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
11 2223290058 BELLA	SAPIRA 60.00 60.00 50.00 50.00 56.25 53.63 1.75 C- 	
12 2223290059 VEGGI	MARSELTA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 E 	
13 2223290060 OKTAVIONA	ANGGRAINI 80.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
14 2223290061 DANIATI	JULIANTARI 85.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
15 2223290062 TRISE	NUR	JUWITA 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
16 2223290063 ARIN	FARINDA 80.00 85.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
17 2223290064 EKA	NADIA	TUSAKIDAH 80.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
18 2223290065 ANISA	TOPIA 85.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
19 2323290078 Anggun	Nefriyani 80.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Sastra	Anak Nama	Kelas : A
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2111290001 ENI	SUSILAWATI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
2 2111290002 RAHMI	EVI	HIDAYAH 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
3 2111290003 ANGEL	LARA	OCTAVIA 85.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 89.50 4.00 A 	
4 2111290004 MENTARI	RARA	PUTRI 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
5 2111290005 MEIZELIN	ADE	UTAMI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
6 2111290006 ANADA	SELA 85.00 80.00 85.00 90.00 100 87.50 4.00 A 	
7 2111290007 MELISA	RONASTI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
8 2111290008 RIYANI	KHOERUNISYA 80.00 85.00 85.00 90.00 100 87.50 4.00 A 	
9 2111290009 SYIRLI	ASTARI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
10 2111290011 FENY	ANGRYA	SHARY 80.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
11 2111290012 PUTRI	YUSEVA 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
12 2111290013 SILVITA	ANGGRAINI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
13 2111290014 OKTI	KENCANA	SARI 85.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 86.25 4.00 A 	
14 2111290015 AZIZA	YURI	DARAZTI 80.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
15 2111290016 ECHA	SHEFTY	HERLYNA 85.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 89.50 4.00 A 	
16 2111290017 ETRIA	PURNAMA 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
17 2111290020 HERLI	YANTI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
18 2111290021 SUCI	DWI	PUTRI 85.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 89.50 4.00 A 	
19 2111290022 TINI	AFRIANI 85.00 85.00 95.00 90.00 100 90.75 4.00 A 	
20 2111290024 MUTIARA	ARDILA 85.00 85.00 95.00 90.00 100 90.75 4.00 A 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	TADRIS	BAHASA	INDONESIA

2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Sastra	Anak Nama	Kelas : B
Pengajar : Welti	Wediasti,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2111290025 MEDIAN	SUSANTI 80.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
2 2111290026 SULASTRI	SAFITRI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
3 2111290027 QORI'AH	TRI	YULIANTI 80.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
4 2111290028 REPI	PERISKA 80.00 85.00 85.00 90.00 100 87.50 4.00 A 	
5 2111290029 INDRA	DEWA	SAHDA	ILAHI 80.00 85.00 85.00 90.00 100 87.50 4.00 A 	
6 2111290030 LEDIA	SEFTIANI 85.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 89.50 4.00 A 	
7 2111290031 LOLA	CAROLINA 80.00 85.00 85.00 90.00 100 87.50 4.00 A 	
8 2111290032 NURWULAN	OKTASARI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
9 2111290033 NADA	ANA	SALSABILA 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
10 2111290034 RIZKY	JULIANSYAH 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
11 2111290035 JUANCE	SUHADA 85.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 86.25 4.00 A 	
12 2111290036 RENDY	ARIO	PRATAMA 85.00 80.00 85.00 90.00 100 87.50 4.00 A 	
13 2111290037 AQILAH	LUTHFIYAH

KHANSA 85.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 89.50 4.00 A 	

14 2111290038 AMOR	MARDHATILLAH
AULIA 85.00 85.00 95.00 90.00 100 90.75 4.00 A 	

15 2111290039 INTAN	NABILLAH 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
16 2111290040 DECA	NURLELA 85.00 80.00 80.00 90.00 100 86.25 4.00 A 	
17 2111290043 NURUL	A`LA 85.00 85.00 95.00 90.00 100 90.75 4.00 A 	
18 2111290044 AHMAD	YAMANI 85.00 80.00 85.00 90.00 100 87.50 4.00 A 	
19 2111290047 SITI	WAHYU	LESTARI 80.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
20 2111290048 WULANDARI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
21 2111290068 REVIKA 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
22 2111290080 SRI	SUSANTI 85.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	


